
Fall

New DGS Orientation
Tuesday, August 27
12 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

Convocation Hall, Room 208

Fall

All DGS Meeting
Tuesday, September 10

3 to 4:30 p.m. 
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Fall

DGS Humanities Meeting
Monday, September 30 

12 to 1:30 p.m.
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Fall

DGS Social Sciences Meeting
Tuesday, October 1 

12 to 1:30 p.m.
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Fall

DGS Natural Sciences
Monday, October 7

12 to 1:30 p.m.
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Fall

All DGS Meeting
Tuesday, December 3 

3 to 4:30 p.m. 
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Spring

All DGS Meeting
Thursday, January 23

3 to 4:30 p.m. 
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Spring

Spring

DGS Social Sciences
Tuesday, February 25 

12 to 1:30 p.m.
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Spring

DGS Natural Sciences
Tuesday, February 27

12 to 1:30 p.m. 
Convocation Hall, Room 208

Spring

Directors of Graduate Studies Meetings 2024-2025
Location: Convocation Hall, Room 208

DGS Humanities Meeting
Monday, February 24

12 to 1:30 p.m. 
Convocation Hall, Room 208

All DGS Meeting
Thursday, April 10

3 to 4:30 p.m. 
Convocation Hall, Room 208


